Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.66
30.30
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30.91
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31.26
31.53
32.48
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Date

04/11/18
07/10/18
23/06/18
25/06/16
24/06/17
05/10/14
211115
06/10/13
26/01/14
23/06/13
28/09/13
29/09/12
10/02/13
10/03/13
15/12/12
21/10/12
14/04/12
05/02/12
11/03/12
16/10/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
06/03/11
09/04/11
06/02/11
25/09/10

Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Champs

Venue

Cardiff
Aldershot
Aldershot
Alton

Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Littledown
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton

Alton
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Club Swam Under Level

Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3

4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.66
30.30
30.59
30.91
30.91
31.53
31.26
3253
32.48
32.88
32.83
33.53
33.47
33.59
34.37
33.30
34.53
35.31
34.87
35.63
35.72
37.35
38.17
37.60
38.80
40.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
433
421
408
408
384
394
350
351
339
340
319
321
318
296
326
292
273
284
266
264
231
216
226
206

176

Round

F

m I I

Date

04/11/18
07/10/18
23/06/18
24/06/17
25/06/16
21/11/15
05/10/14
26/01/14
06/10/13
28/09/13
23/06/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
15/12/12
211012
29/09/12
14/04/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
16/10/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
09/04/11
06/03/11
06/02/11

25/09/10

Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton District Club Championships

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Alton & District Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Champs

Venue

Cardiff
Aldershot
Aldershot
Alton

Alton

Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Alton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton

Alton
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4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
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Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
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Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
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